
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Sommer, Adrian Lechfeld, GC 14 11 10 12 37

Kuhn, Manuel Klingenburg 5 11 8 9 6 7 28

Lichtinghagen, Karl Lechfeld, GC 6 11 4 5 3 5 22

Brown, Marlon Bad Wörishofen, GC 5 9 6 20

Magill, Connor Lechfeld, GC 1 5 7 6 3 18

Schaefer, Julian Noel Augsburg, GC 4 8 6 18

Schlichtherle, Max Bad Wörishofen, GC 4 2 4 4 12

Meyer, Leopold Augsburg, GC 5 3 2 10

Gleich, Bernardo Leitershofen, GC 3 4 1 1 1 8

Winkler, Luca Leitershofen, GC 1 3 3 7

Schmidt, Juan Leitershofen, GC 1 1 2 4 7

Bunte, Felix Leitershofen, GC 4 4

Heinkel, Luca Bad Wörishofen, GC 3 3

Finger, Maximiliane Augsburg, GC 10 15 12 14 8 17 46

Heurich, Carola Augsburg, GC 5 5 7 6 18

Teuber, Melina Augsburg, GC 10 7 17

Kuhn, Magdalena Bad Wörishofen, GC 4 4 7 2 15

Schmidt, Marie Klingenburg 3 6 2 11

Magolei, Emily-Nell Bad Wörishofen, GC 1 1 0 0 3 5

Sarkar, Samina Lechfeld, GC 1 1

Lichtinghagen, Karl Lechfeld, GC 19 27 18 18 15 19 65

Sommer, Adrian Lechfeld, GC 23 19 18 20 62

Finger, Maximiliane Augsburg, GC 20 21 19 19 12 21 62

Magolei, Emily-Nell Bad Wörishofen, GC 11 27 12 14 19 60

Brown, Marlon Bad Wörishofen, GC 20 20 20 60

Magill, Connor Lechfeld, GC 9 19 23 17 12 59

Meyer, Leopold Augsburg, GC 20 20 18 58

Schaefer, Julian Noel Augsburg, GC 16 22 18 56

Heurich, Carola Augsburg, GC 20 18 17 16 55

Kuhn, Magdalena Bad Wörishofen, GC 13 19 20 12 52

Schlichtherle, Max Bad Wörishofen, GC 24 13 14 14 52

Gleich, Bernardo Leitershofen, GC 15 16 16 18 12 50

Winkler, Luca Leitershofen, GC 14 14 19 47

Kuhn, Manuel Klingenburg 10 18 15 14 13 14 47

Schmidt, Marie Klingenburg 13 16 16 45

Schmidt, Juan Leitershofen, GC 12 7 11 15 38

Bunte, Felix Leitershofen, GC 34 34

Teuber, Melina Augsburg, GC 18 15 33

Heinkel, Luca Bad Wörishofen, GC 17 17

Sarkar, Samina Lechfeld, GC 16 16

Brutto Jungen AK 16

Brutto Mädchen AK 16

Netto AK 16


